Ranking Belgian Youth Cup 2013

Youth D Female

Competitor
DELCOIGNE Lucie
TILBORGHS Charlene
WATILLON Lucie
SCHLIT Chloe
REYNIERS Rafflesia
DE WIT Camille
DAELE Morgane
CRAENEN Elise
VANDERSTRAETEN Justine
CAPELLE Marie
LEMIERE lte

GEIST Lucie

BEATSE Marjolein
OURY Pauline
BOURGOIN Laetitia
VAN EYLEN Fleur

DE LEUS Siri
VERBRUGGEN Marie

BYC1
80
100
65
55
51
47
40
31
0
34
43
0
37
0
0
28
0
26

BYC 2

100

51
80
65
65
47
34
43
0
31
0
40
0
37

O O O o

BYC 3

100

65
55
43
51
34
47
40
80
40
0
0
0
0
31
0
28
0

Total

200
165
145
120
116
94
87
83
80
74
43
40
37
37
31
28
28
26



Ranking Belgian Youth Cup 2013

Youth D Male

Competitor

VAN MALDEREN Jasper
VANCRAEYNEST Ties
ODOBESCU William
VINK John-alexandre
BEDETTI Romain
BOYEN lan
KLAUSMANN Arne
MARCHAL Samuel
DEFAYS Zéphyr
BERGIERS Nathan
FLAMENT Franklin
EYKENS Oliver
CHEVRIER Malo

VAN BUGGENHOUT Lars
CESAR Sacha

BYC1
100
65
47,00
51
40,00
80
65
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
43,00
0,00
37,00
0,00

BYC 2

100
80
55
65
47

0
0
0
51
0
47
0
40
0
37

BYC3

100

o O O oo

Total

200
145
135
116
94
80
65
55
51
51
47
43
40
37
37



Ranking Belgian Youth Cup 2013

Youth C Female

Competitor

COLOT Marie
TILBORGHS Cathinka
DEGUEE Manon
STEVENS Laure-anne
LIPPERT Mahault
COOREMAN Zara

DE SMEDT Lotte

VAN ZEGBROECK Ine
RAMIS Leonie
ISTACE Tess-liwei
VANHAEREN Femke
VAN BOOM Ellie
MAES Ina

BYC1 BYC 2
51,00 100
100,00 51
80,00 65
65,00 80
55,00 55
47,00 47
43,00 40
40,00 43
37,00 40
34,00 34
26,00 31
31,00 0
28,00 0

BYC3

100
80
80
55
51
47
43
40

0
0
37
0
0

Total

200
180
160
145
110
94
86
83
77
68
68
31
28



Ranking Belgian Youth Cup 2013

Youth C Male

Competitor BYC1 BYC 2 BYC3 Total
PEETERS Harold 100,00 100 100 200
DEBRULLE Louis 80,00 80 80 160
CORONADO Rafael 43,00 65 65 130
VAN DEUREN Bram 65,00 40 47 112
RASIR Denis 55,00 34 55 110
BLAVIER Quentin 47,00 47 0 94
PERILLEUX Hannes 51,00 0 40 91
BAUDUIN Lionel 40,00 31 51 91
VANCRAEYNEST Mats 28,00 55 31 86
VANDERBEECK Michel 0,00 51 34 85
HERBOS Aiko 34,00 43 37 80
TAMINE Mattéo 24,00 28 43 71
WITTOEK Brecht 31,00 37 28 68
GALLE Arend 20,00 28 22 50
GEIMER Dominik 37,00 0 0 37
JACOBS Jef 26,00 0 0 26
POLIS Elouan 0,00 0 26 26
ROUSSELLE Maxime 0,00 24 0 24
DU BOIS D'ENGHIEN Victo 0,00 0 24 24

LEMIERE Floris 22,00 0 0 22



Ranking Belgian Youth Cup 2013

Youth B Female

Competitor
CUYPERS Celine
DOUMONT Héloise
GILLART Maelys
LIPPERT Adele
CLAES Elfe
HARDY Marion
KOOLS Sitska

BYC1

100,00

80,00
65,00
51,00
55,00

0,00
47,00

BYC 2

100

65
80
55
51
0
0

BYC3

100
80
65
55
47
51

0

Total

200
160
145
110
106

51

47



Ranking Belgian Youth Cup 2013

Youth B Male

Competitor

COLLIN Nicolas
MATHEYS Merlin
RECOURT Pablo
ANSION Arnaud
LEMIERE Nils
RAUCQ Benoit
LEMPEREUR Sven
ANTOINE Dylan
LUYPAERT Arno
DALOZE Raphaél
ROSOUX Noé
LORENT Sam

DE WULF Sep
STEVENS Nicolas
VERBERCKT Yolan
WINAND Frangois
BOULLE Benjamin
INGHELRAM Lander
VER DONCK Yashin

DE CONINCK Pieter-jan

BOULLE Benjamin
VANHAEREN Lou

BYC1

BYC 2

100,00 100
80,00 65
51,00 80
65,00 55
55,00 51
47,00 43
43,00 51
26,00 40
40,00 24
28,00 37
0,00 37
34,00 28
31,00 31
0,00 22
24,00 26
16,00 20
22,00 0
20,00 16
37,00 0
18,00 0
0,00 18
14,00 0

BYC3

100
80
55
65
51
47
40
43
37
34
28
26

0
31
0
24
21
21

o O O o

Total

200
160
135
130
106
94
94
83
77
71
65
62
62
53
50
44
43
41
37
18
18
14



Ranking Belgian Youth Cup 2013

Youth A Female

Competitor
VERHOEVEN Anak
CAULIER Chloe
VERHAEREN Margot
ELSEVIERS Julie
SAELENS Marjolein
PIERSSENS Joke
WAUTHIER Delphine
DEJONG Pauline

BYC1 BYC 2
100,00 100
80,00 80
65,00 65
55,00 55
51,00 0
47,00 51
43,00 47
40,00 43

BYC 3

100
80
65
51
55

o O o

Total

200
160
130
110
106
98
90
83



Ranking Belgian Youth Cup 2013

Youth A Male

Competitor BYC1 BYC 2 BYC3 Total
VANCAYZEELE Nicolas 100,00 100 100 200
LORENZI Simon 80,00 80 80 160
MATHEYS Antoine 65,00 51 65 130
DAL MASO Léon 51,00 65 55 120
KLASSEN Jacques 47,00 55 51 106
FRIMOUT William 55,00 47 0 102
GOURGE Florian 34,00 40 43 83
DAVISTER Guillaume 31,00 43 37 80
PAREIN Guillaume 20,00 28 47 75
ANDRE Guillaume 28,00 34 40 74
LEMIERE Wim 22,00 37 31 68
LA HAYE Jarno 10,00 20 34 54
GIELEN Seppe 24,00 28 0 52
MARGRAFF Nicolas 18,00 24 28 52
DEBREYNE Manolo 43,00 0 0 43
SCHELFHOUT Jasper 40,00 0 0 40
THIJS Liam 37,00 0 0 37
VAN MICHEL Tom 0,00 34 0 34
BORMS Jan 26,00 0 0 26
GERARD Simon 0,00 22 0 22
VAN MICHEL Tom 16,00 0 0 16
GRUNEISEN Michel 14,00 0 0 14
VERHELST Robbe 12,00 0 0 12



Ranking Belgian Youth Cup 2013
Junior Female

Competitor BYC1 BYC 2 BYC3 Total
GUERIT Emilie 100,00 100 100 200
MATHEYS Manon 80,00 80 80 160

DUTRIEUX Ninon 65,00 65 65 130



Ranking Belgian Youth Cup 2013

Junior Male

Competitor BYC1 BYC 2
TIMMERMANS Loic 100,00 100
GEUKENS Lukas 80,00 80
SALAKENOS Thomas 65,00 51
DEBREYNE Ignace 55,00 65
DE KNOOP Alexis 51,00 43
BERTHE Jonathan 0,00 40
BAEKELANDT Koen 43,00 47
ZEIMET Pol 0,00 55
BINST Cedric 47,00 0
PUT Robin 40,00 0
GOOSSENS Tim 37,00 0
VEHENT Sigert 0,00 37

DE GANG Stijn 34,00 0

BYC3

100
55
80
65

0
51

O O OO o oo

Total

200
160
145
130
94
91
90
55
47
40
37
37
34



Ranking Belgian Youth Cup 2013

Competitor

Klimax

Climb Cool

Stone Climbing Factory
Escale

KC Hungaria

ECT

Roc Evasion Jambes

Area

Brussels Monkeys Climbing
Gecko Tank

KKH

Neoliet

CEET

Bjoeks

Spring

Top Climbing Holland
Competition Team Luxembourg
Top Rock

BYC1

520
445
490
382
259
163
157
141
108

93
111
194

116
80
80
10
43

BYC 2

525
517
505
430
260
159
178
110

89
179
114

120

BYC 3

502
560
490
478
228
245
138
159
137

N
(0]

O O O OO0 o oo

Total

1547
1522
1485
1290
747
567
473
410
334
300
225
194
120
116
80
80
65
43



